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42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 12.436,15                                   

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 93,45                                           

47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 550,00                                         

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 4.687,78                                     

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 28.155,00                                   

01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA 15.840,00                                   

12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 58.011,60                                   

32.313.421/0001-69 CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA 360,80                                         

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 183,53                                         

66.970.229/0011-39 CLARO NTX TELECOMUNICACOES S.A. 149,01                                         

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 3.786,06                                     

13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI1.865,00                                     

48.781.898/0001-09 COMERCIO DE MATERIAL DE LIMPEZA, EPI E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA 4.265,02                                     

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 100.858,60                                 

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI 938,50                                         

02.482.141/0001-13 DENTAL BONSUCESSO PRODUTOS ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA 900,00                                         

45.231.284/0001-65 DITEL DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL ELETRICO LTDA 464,40                                         

00.028.986/0020-70 ELEVADORES ATLAS SCHINDLER LTDA 2.998,37                                     

73.781.114/0001-90 GASLAB COMERCIAL E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 1.200,00                                     

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 20.000,00                                   

28.176.998/0004-41 GOVERNO DO ESTADO DO RIO DE JANEIRO SEDEC/CBMERJ - FUNESOM 10.831,26                                   

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 14.275,00                                   

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 269.213,55                                 

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 49.990,00                                   

48.859.364/0001-58 INFINITY INSTALAÇÕES LTDA 27.811,46                                   

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 9.747,65                                     

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 10.008,07                                   

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 2.337,81                                     

05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16.000,00                                   

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 97.297,31                                   

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 55,00                                           

37.141.903/0001-00 MEDBOX DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT. HOSPITALAR EIRELI 19.904,80                                   

30.913.241/0001-92 MIDAS COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA 4.356,00                                     

33.676.778/0001-74 MOBLES MOVEIS DE ESCRITORIO LTDA 2.475,00                                     

04.300.205/0001-43 PERFEKTA SERVIÇOS DE ESTERILIZACAO EIRELLI 107.777,00                                 

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 3.500,00                                     

10.744.404/0001-43 PLUXEE PAY BRASIL LTDA 15.933,42                                   

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 760,26                                         

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 1.072,56                                     

42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 1.300,00                                     

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 2.500,00                                     

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 19.908,61                                   

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 761,40                                         

30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA 4.717,95                                     

69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 52.489,20                                   

02.558.157/0001-62 TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A. 122,65                                         

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 30.839,73                                   

86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA 124.560,00                                 

TOTAL 1.158.288,96                              
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23.066.700/0001-84 ACIMA SERVIÇOS EM ALTURA EIRELI ME 4.000,00                                     

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 15.974,17                                   

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 134,44                                         

26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 1.977,00                                     

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 19.933,25                                   

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 95.345,50                                   

18.474.013/0001-68 AMSALUTEM COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICO ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA 4.190,00                                     

16.731.862/0001-24 ATACADAO PAPELEX LTDA 4.596,45                                     

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 28.155,00                                   

01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA 1.040,00                                     

02.109.005/0001-82 BLEYMED COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS 10.820,00                                   

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 2.812,50                                     

12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 62.012,40                                   

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 3.453,27                                     

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 336,69                                         

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 3.927,86                                     

13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI7.270,80                                     

48.781.898/0001-09 COMERCIO DE MATERIAL DE LIMPEZA, EPI E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA 5.843,04                                     

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 107.689,45                                 

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI 938,50                                         

02.482.141/0001-13 DENTAL BONSUCESSO PRODUTOS ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA 2.242,00                                     

05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENCAO E CONSERVACAO DE ELEVADORES LTDA 3.800,00                                     

10.868.144/0001-18 FARMACIA M2M EIRELI 695,00                                         

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 20.000,00                                   

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 14.275,00                                   

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 168.506,81                                 

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 49.990,00                                   

23.687.389/0001-90 INNOVATIO COMERCIO E SERVICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 10.134,45                                   

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 6.639,72                                     

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 10.316,90                                   

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 2.693,55                                     

05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16.000,00                                   

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 111.219,59                                 

37.141.903/0001-00 MEDBOX DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT. HOSPITALAR EIRELI 1.476,60                                     

30.913.241/0001-92 MIDAS COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA 1.900,00                                     

04.300.205/0001-43 PERFEKTA SERVIÇOS DE ESTERILIZACAO EIRELLI 83.742,00                                   

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 3.500,00                                     

10.744.404/0001-43 PLUXEE PAY BRASIL LTDA 14.989,34                                   

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 3.274,20                                     

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 3.437,55                                     

36.288.590/0001-47 RICARDO BARROS DO CARMO 03792278782 1.940,00                                     

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 2.500,00                                     

13.369.407/0001-32 SATELITE COMERCIO 1.864,15                                     

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 33.602,24                                   

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 3.180,00                                     

31.856.735/0001-45 SEMINTER SERVIÇOS DE MANUTENÇÃO E COMERCIO LTDA 8.427,73                                     

30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA 806,40                                         

69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 53.982,84                                   

37.391.445/0001-50 SONOBEL COMERCIO DE LENÇOIS ELETRICOS LTDA 774,42                                         

92.753.268/0052-62 STEMAC SA GRUPOS GERADORES 6.622,45                                     

02.558.157/0014-87 TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A. 124,76                                         

06.177.615/0001-74 THA E THI FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO 1.085,00                                     

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 29.669,73                                   

25.033.025/0001-12 WEPSERVICE EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA 60.847,36                                   

86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA 124.560,00                                 

TOTAL 1.239.270,11                              

Mês de Pagamento: ABRIL/2024


